
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,8 40 M1 112,5 79,05
 

Men
1 1 67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 62,4 21 JR 160 125,02

 
1 1 75 KG Tenniere Jean FRA 73,3 46 M2 225 152,26
2 1 75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 73,7 31 SR 225 151,58
3 2 75 KG Manuardi Saverio ITA 71,5 29 SR 205 141,57
4 1 75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74,2 41 M1 200 134,02

 
1 1 82,5 KG Hellio Yann ITA 82,2 31 SR 260 161,43
2 2 82,5 KG Lazzeri Massimiliano ITA 79,8 26 SR 215 136,33

 
1 1 90 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 84,9 40 M1 320 194,37
2 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 88,4 51 M3 215 127,24
3 2 90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 90 41 M1 215 125,84

 
1 1 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 98,1 28 SR 275 153,70

1 1 110 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 100,1 33 SR 235 130,14

1 1 125 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 110,4 38 SR 250 134,00

1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 130,3 33 SR 280 144,09
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Borgia ITA 3/10/65
- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 40 77,8 80 100 112,5 0,7027 112,5 79,05

Minakov RUS 19/10/84
67,5 KG Ivan JR 21 62,4 160 175/ 175/ 0,7814 160 125,02

Mickailov RUS 16/07/74
75 KG Dmitry SR 31 73,7 225 230/ 0,6737 225 151,58

Manuardi ITA 11/07/76
75 KG Saverio SR 29 71,5 190 205 220/ 0,6906 205 141,57

Tenniere FRA 22/01/60
75 KG Jean M2 46 73,3 225 0,6767 225 152,26

Russo ITA 12/06/64
75 KG Lorenzo M1 41 74,2 180 180 200 0,6701 200 134,02

Hellio ITA 4/11/74
82,5 KG Yann SR 31 82,2 225 245 260 0,6209 260 161,43

Lazzeri ITA 25/11/79
82,5 KG Massimiliano SR 26 79,8 200 215 220/ 0,6341 215 136,33

Verbeke BEL 7/09/65 310,5
90 KG Beny M1 40 84,9 292,5 310 320 0,6074 320 194,37

Suzic SLO 4/08/64
90 KG Branko M1 41 90 200 215 0,5853 215 125,84

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 88,4 200 215 0,5918 215 127,24

Geitner GER 2/01/78
100 KG Alexander SR 28 98,1 260 275/ 275 0,5589 275 153,70

Vermote BEL 12/07/72
110 KG Gianni SR 33 100,1 235 250/ 250/ 0,5538 235 130,14

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
125 KG Claudio SR 38 110,4 250 267,5/ 0,536 250 134,00

Sushchak RUS 25/09/72
145 KG Vladimir SR 33 130,3 280 0,5146 280 144,09
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,8 40 M1 112,5 79,05

Men
90 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 84,9 40 M1 320 194,37
82,5 KG Hellio Yann ITA 82,2 31 SR 260 161,43
100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 98,1 28 SR 275 153,70
75 KG Tenniere Jean FRA 73,3 46 M2 225 152,26
75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 73,7 31 SR 225 151,58
145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 130,3 33 SR 280 144,09
75 KG Manuardi Saverio ITA 71,5 29 SR 205 141,57
82,5 KG Lazzeri Massimiliano ITA 79,8 26 SR 215 136,33
75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74,2 41 M1 200 134,02
125 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 110,4 38 SR 250 134,00
110 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 100,1 33 SR 235 130,14
90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 88,4 51 M3 215 127,24
90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 90 41 M1 215 125,84
67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 62,4 21 JR 160 125,02
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